Licensed To: Hargrave Aquatic Club

VSIS Swimming & Diving Championship
February 15 & 16, 2002
Team Rankings - Through Event 24

~
—
&
&
&

Female Team Scores
School

1 The Madeira School MS

2 Collegiate School COOL

3 Norfolk Academy NA

4 St Gertrude High School GERT

5 Nansemond-Suffolk Academy NSA

6 St Catherine's School STCA

7 The Potomac School POTO

8 St. Stephen's And St. Agnes SSSA

9 Seton High School SST
10 Paul VI Catholic High School PVI
11 Catholic High School CHS
12 Walsingham Academy WA
13 North Cross School NCS
14 Trinity Episcopal School TES
15 Flint Hill School FHS
16 Hampton Roads Academy HRA
17 Holy Cross Regional School HCRS
18 Highland School HIGH
19 Cape Henry Collegiate School CHCS
20 Stonebridge High School SBHS
21 Roanoke Catholic High School RCHS
22 Peninsula Catholic High School PCHS
23 Fredericksburg Christian Schoo FCSS
24 Chatham Hall CH
25 Norfolk Christian High School NCH
25 Fredricksburg Academy FAST

Male Team Scores
Place School

1 Woodberry Forest School WES

2 Collegiate School COOL

3 Hargrave Military Academy HMA

4 Norfolk Academy NA

5 St. Stephen's And St. Agnes SSSA

6 Paul VI Catholic High School PVI

7 Cape Henry Collegiate School CHCS

8 Norfolk Christian High School NCH

9 Trinity Episcopal School TES
10 Peninsula Catholic High School PCHS
11 St Christopher's School STC
12 The Potomac School POTO
13 Stonebridge High School SBHS
14 Highland School HIGH

11:33 PM 02/16/2002 Page 1

Points

295
246
206
194
190
173
155
130
120
90
83
81
59
56
45
41
32
30
19
17
13
10
6

5
2
2

Points

339.

235
200
191
186
143
129
118

115.

90
79
77
51
44

50

50



Licensed To: Hargrave Aquatic Club

15
16
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

VSIS Swimming & Diving Championship

February 15 & 16, 2002

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Seton High School

Hampton Roads Academy
Nansemond-Suffolk Academy
Fredricksburg Academy
Walsingham Academy
Norfolk Collegiate

North Cross School

Fork Union Military Academy
Randolph-Macon Academy
Roanoke Catholic High School
Catholic High School
Massanutten Military Academy
Flint Hill School

Holy Cross Regional School

SST
HRA
NSA
FAST
WA
NCOL
NCS
FUMA
RMA
RCHS
CHS
MMA
FHS
HCRS

11:33 PM 02/16/2002 Page 1

43
37
35
32
31
25
25
21
20
19
10



