VSIS Swimming & Diving Championship February 15 & 16, 2002 Team Rankings - Through Event 24 Female Team Scores

	Female Team	Scores			
Place	School		Points		
1	The Madeira School	MS	295		
2	Collegiate School	COOL	246		
3	Norfolk Academy	NA	206		
4	St Gertrude High School	GERT	194		
5	Nansemond-Suffolk Academy	NSA	190		
6	St Catherine's School	STCA	173		
7	The Potomac School	POTO	155		
8	St. Stephen's And St. Agnes	SSSA	130		
9	Seton High School	SST	120		
10	Paul VI Catholic High School	PVI	90		
11	Catholic High School	CHS	83		
12	Walsingham Academy	WA	81		
13	North Cross School	NCS	59		
14	Trinity Episcopal School	TES	56		
15	Flint Hill School	FHS	45		
16	Hampton Roads Academy	HRA	41		
17	Holy Cross Regional School	HCRS	32		
18	Highland School	HIGH	30		
19	Cape Henry Collegiate School	CHCS	19		
20	Stonebridge High School	SBHS	17		
20		RCHS	13		
21	Roanoke Catholic High School	PCHS	10		
	Peninsula Catholic High School				
23	Fredericksburg Christian Schoo Chatham Hall	FCSS	6		
24		CH	5		
25 25	Norfolk Christian High School	NCH	2		
25	Fredricksburg Academy	FAST	2		
	Male Team Scores				
Place	School		Points		
1	Woodberry Forest School	WFS	339. 50		
2	Collegiate School	COOL	235		
3	Hargrave Military Academy	HMA	200		
4	Norfolk Academy	NA	191		
5	St. Stephen's And St. Agnes	SSSA	186		
6	Paul VI Catholic High School	PVI	143		
7	Cape Henry Collegiate School	CHCS	129		
8	Norfolk Christian High School	NCH	118		
9	Trinity Episcopal School	TES	115. 50		
10	Peninsula Catholic High School	PCHS	90		
11	St Christopher's School	STC	79		
12	The Potomac School	РОТО	77		
13	Stonebridge High School	SBHS	51		
14	Highland School	HIGH	44		
	5				

VSIS Swimming & Diving Championship February 15 & 16, 2002

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

15	Seton High School	SST	43
16	Hampton Roads Academy	HRA	37
17	Nansemond-Suffolk Academy	NSA	35
18	Fredricksburg Academy	FAST	32
19	Walsingham Academy	WA	31
20	Norfolk Collegiate	NCOL	25
20	North Cross School	NCS	25
22	Fork Union Military Academy	FUMA	21
23	Randolph-Macon Academy	RMA	20
24	Roanoke Catholic High School	RCHS	19
25	Catholic High School	CHS	10
26	Massanutten Military Academy	MMA	7
27	Flint Hill School	FHS	6
28	Holy Cross Regional School	HCRS	4